
Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Overall record: 25-5  • Conference: 12-1  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 15-0  • Away: 6-2  • Neutral: 4-3
vs National ranked: 8-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Elaine Chervinsky 19-5 19-5 0-0 9-3 --- 1-0 --- 3-0 15-5 --- 1-3 0-0 L1 5-2
Melodie Collard 31-10 21-4 10-6 10-1 --- --- 1-0 --- 5-0 15-4 2-4 0-0 L1 6-3
Nicole Kiefer 4-4 1-0 3-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 4-4
Zara Larke 3-4 0-2 3-2 0-2 --- --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L4 3-4
Blanca Pico Navarro 8-6 2-1 6-5 0-1 --- --- --- 1-0 --- 1-1 1-0 0-0 L1 4-5
Meggie Navarro 4-6 1-0 3-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-6
Hibah Shaikh 25-13 14-8 11-5 7-4 4-5 10-3 --- --- --- --- 10-10 0-0 L4 2-5
Natasha Subhash 25-9 15-6 10-3 8-3 --- --- 12-3 3-3 --- --- 3-3 0-0 W6 6-1
Annabelle Xu 23-11 12-5 11-6 8-3 7-3 5-2 --- --- --- --- 10-10 0-0 L1 3-1
Sara Ziodato 30-12 18-8 12-4 7-5 1-0 1-1 4-5 12-2 --- --- 8-5 0-0 L1 4-4
Totals 172-80 103-39 69-41 49-22 12-8 17-6 17-8 19-5 21-5 17-7 35-35 0-0
Percentage .683 .725 .627 .690 .600 .739 .680 .792 .808 .708 .500 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Melodie Collard/Annabelle Xu 8-8 0-0 8-8 0-0 --- --- --- 4-4 0-0 L1 6-4
Meggie Navarro/Sara Ziodato 15-5 8-2 7-3 2-1 --- 1-0 7-2 0-0 0-0 W3 8-2
Zara Larke/Natasha Subhash 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Nicole Kiefer/Blanca Pico Navarro 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Melodie Collard/Natasha Subhash 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Zara Larke/Annabelle Xu 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Nicole Kiefer/Annabelle Xu 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Hibah Shaikh/Sara Ziodato 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0
Blanca Pico Navarro/Meggie Navarro 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 1-2
Hibah Shaikh/Natasha Subhash 25-6 19-5 6-1 10-2 3-1 16-4 --- 3-3 0-0 L1 8-2
Melodie Collard/Nicole Kiefer 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Elaine Chervinsky/Melodie Collard 15-9 15-8 0-1 8-2 15-8 --- --- 9-6 0-0 L1 6-4
Meggie Navarro/Natasha Subhash 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Annabelle Xu/Sara Ziodato 5-6 5-6 0-0 2-3 --- 1-0 4-6 0-0 0-0 L1 4-6
Nicole Kiefer/Meggie Navarro 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Elaine Chervinsky/Meggie Navarro 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Melodie Collard/Meggie Navarro 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Hibah Shaikh/Annabelle Xu 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 83-42 52-21 31-21 24-8 18-9 18-4 16-8 16-14 0-0
Percentage .664 .712 .596 .750 .667 .818 .667 .533 .000



Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Sept. 15-17, 2023 Wahoowa Invitational  (Charlottesville, Va.)
Sep 21-24, 2023 Fall Ranked Spotlight
Sep 22-24, 2023 Milwaukee Tennis Classic  (Milwaukee, Wisc.)
Oct 1-8, 2023 ITA All-American  (Cary, N.C.)
Oct 20-25, 2023 ITA Regionals  (Lynchburg, Va.)
Oct 27-29, 2023 Tennessee Invitational  (Knoxville, Tenn.)
Nov 1-5, 2023 ITA Fall National Championship  (San Diego, Calif)
Jan 18, 2024 RICHMOND W 4-0 1-0 0-0 #12
Jan 18, 2024 JAMES MADISON W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #12
Jan 20, 2024 MARSHALL W 7-0 3-0 0-0 #12
Jan 20, 2024 LONGWOOD W 7-0 4-0 0-0 #12
Jan 26, 2024 TEXAS TECH W 4-1 5-0 0-0 #11
Jan 27, 2024 GEORGIA TECH W 4-0 6-0 0-0 #11
Feb 03, 2024 at #5 Michigan L 2-5 6-1 0-0 #11
Feb 09, 2024 vs #6 Pepperdine W 5-2 7-1 0-0 #11
Feb 10, 2024 vs #5 Michigan L 1-4 7-2 0-0 #11
Feb 11, 2024 vs #1 North Carolina W 4-0 8-2 0-0 #11

* Feb 23, 2024 at #21 Notre Dame W 4-2 9-2 1-0 #6
* 02/25/2024 at Louisville W 6-1 10-2 2-0 #6
* Mar 01, 2024 at Georgia Tech W 5-2 11-2 3-0 #5
* Mar 03, 2024 at #51 Clemson W 4-0 12-2 4-0 #5
* 3/14/2024 at Virginia Tech W 6-1 13-2 5-0 #5
* Mar 22, 2024 SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY W 5-2 14-2 6-0 #5
* Mar 24, 2024 BOSTON COLLEGE W 6-1 15-2 7-0 #5
* Mar 28, 2024 #10 NC STATE WOLFPACK W 5-2 16-2 8-0 #6
* Mar 30, 2024 #33 WAKE FOREST WOMEN'S TENN W 4-3 17-2 9-0 #6
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina L 1-4 17-3 9-1 #4
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke W 4-3 18-3 10-1 #4
* Apr 12, 2024 #19 UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI W 6-1 19-3 11-1 #5
* Apr 14, 2024 #23 FLORIDA STATE W 4-2 20-3 12-1 #5

4/19/2024 vs #28 Notre Dame W 4-0 21-3 12-1 #4
4/20/2024 vs #23 Florida State W 4-0 22-3 12-1 #4
4/21/2024 vs #5 North Carolina L 1-4 22-4 12-1 #4
May 04, 2024 LIU W 4-0 23-4 12-1 #6
May 05, 2024 #41 PRINCETON W 4-0 24-4 12-1 #6
May 11, 2024 #31 VANDERBILT W 4-1 25-4 12-1 #6
05/17/2024 vs #13 Texas AM L 1-4 25-5 12-1 #6
May 20-25, 2024 NCAA Individuals  (Stillwater, Okla.)

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Blanca Pico Navarro 1-5 0-0 1-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0
Annabelle Xu 15-15 6-6 9-9 2-3 --- 1-0 5-6 4-4 0-0
Sara Ziodato 23-11 13-8 10-3 4-4 --- 2-0 11-8 0-0 0-0
Natasha Subhash 30-8 20-5 10-3 10-2 3-1 16-4 1-0 3-3 0-0
Melodie Collard 27-18 16-8 11-10 9-2 15-8 --- 1-0 13-10 0-0
Zara Larke 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Meggie Navarro 20-7 12-2 8-5 4-1 --- 1-0 11-2 0-1 0-0
Nicole Kiefer 3-3 1-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Hibah Shaikh 29-6 20-5 9-1 10-2 3-1 16-4 1-0 3-3 0-0
Elaine Chervinsky 16-9 16-8 0-1 9-2 15-8 --- 1-0 9-6 0-0
Totals 83-42 52-21 31-21 24-8 18-9 18-4 16-8 16-14 0-0
Percentage .664 .712 .596 .750 .667 .818 .667 .533 .000



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Elaine Chervinsky
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 18, 2024 Richmond 4 Claire Le Du - 6-1, 5-2, unf.
Jan 20, 2024 Marshall 5 Aisling McGrane Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 20, 2024 Longwood 2 Oriana Izarra Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 26, 2024 Texas Tech 5 Andreea Lila Won 7-5, 6-4
Jan 27, 2024 Georgia Tech 5 Mahak Jain Won 6-1, 6-3
Feb 03, 2024 at #5 Michigan 5 Piper Charney Won 6-3, 7-5
Feb 09, 2024 vs #6 Pepperdine 5 Anna Campana (89/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
Feb 10, 2024 vs #5 Michigan 5 Lily Jones (57/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 2-6
Feb 11, 2024 vs #1 North Carolina 5 Reilly Tran Won 6-4, 6-2

* Feb 23, 2024 at #21 Notre Dame 5 Nibi Ghosh Won 6-2, 6-1
* 02/25/2024 at Louisville 5 Allie Gretkowski Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 01, 2024 at Georgia Tech 5 Scarlett Nicholson Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-0
* Mar 03, 2024 at #51 Clemson 5 Leigh Van Zyl - 6-3, 2-1, unf.
* 3/14/2024 at Virginia Tech 5 Dariya Radulova Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 22, 2024 Syracuse University 5 Shiori Ito Won 6-0, 6-2
* Mar 24, 2024 Boston College 4 Tola Glowacka Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 28, 2024 #10 NC State Wolfpack 5 Maddy Zampardo Lost 4-6, 6-3, 6-7 (7-9)
* Mar 30, 2024 #33 Wake Forest Women's T 4 Nevena Carton Won 6-0, 6-3
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 5 Anika Yarlagadda (24/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 5 Brianna Shvets Won 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 12, 2024 #19 University of Miami 5 Audrey Boch-Collins (112/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
* Apr 14, 2024 #23 Florida State 5 Maelie Monfils Won 7-5, 6-4

4/19/2024 vs #28 Notre Dame 5 Yashna Yellayi Won 6-2, 6-1
4/20/2024 vs #23 Florida State 5 Kristyna Lavickova - 6-7 (6-8), 0-1, unf.
4/21/2024 vs #5 North Carolina 5 Anika Yarlagadda (27/-) - 6-2, 5-7, 2-2, unf.
May 04, 2024 LIU 4 Jasmine Maduel Won 6-1, 6-0
May 05, 2024 #41 Princeton 5 Alice Ferlito - 6-3, 5-4, unf.
May 11, 2024 #31 Vanderbilt 5 Holly Staff Won 6-1, 6-2
05/17/2024 vs #13 Texas AM 5 Lucciana Perez Lost 4-6, 4-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Elaine Chervinsky
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 18 Richmond 1 Lara Bakhaya/Polina Shitkova Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
Jan 18 James Madison 1 Cate Broerman/Hope Moulin - 5-3, unf./Melodie Collard
Jan 20 Marshall 1 Emma Vanderheyden/Johanna Strom Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
Jan 26 Texas Tech 1 Avelina Sayfetdinova/Metka Komac (5/-) Lost 4-6/Melodie Collard
Jan 27 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura Lost 4-6/Melodie Collard
Feb 03 at #5 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Kari Miller (8/-) Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
Feb 09 vs #6 Pepperdine 1 Savannah Broadus/Janice Tjen (4/-) Lost 1-6/Melodie Collard
Feb 10 vs #5 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Kari Miller (5/-) Lost 2-6/Melodie Collard
Feb 11 vs #1 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig (11/-) Won 6-1/Melodie Collard

* Feb 23 at #21 Notre Dame 1 Julia Andreach/Carrie Beckman (32/-) Won 7-5/Melodie Collard
* 02/25/20 at Louisville 3 Ibifuro Clement/Berta Miret Won 6-0/Meggie Navarro
* Mar 01 at Georgia Tech 2 Given Roach/Scarlett Nicholson - 5-4, unf./Melodie Collard
* Mar 03 at #51 Clemson 1 Leigh Van Zyl/Cristina Mayorova Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
* Mar 22 Syracuse University 1 V. Kanapatskaya/Miyuka Kimoto Lost 2-6/Melodie Collard
* Mar 24 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Stephanie Sanchez Won 6-3/Melodie Collard
* Mar 28 #10 NC State Wolfpack 1 Amelia Rajecki/Maddy Zampardo (13/-) Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
* Mar 30 #33 Wake Forest Women 1 Marcella Cruz/Brooke Killingsworth (79/-) Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 1 Elizabeth Scotty/Carson Tanguilig (33/-) Lost 4-6/Melodie Collard
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 1 Katie Codd/Shavit Kimchi Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
* Apr 12 #19 University of Miami 1 Isabella Pfennig/Xinyi Nong (29/-) Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
* Apr 14 #23 Florida State 1 Vic Allen/Millie Bissett (30/-) Won 7-5/Melodie Collard

4/19/202 vs #28 Notre Dame 1 Julia Andreach/Page Freeman (42/-) Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
4/20/202 vs #23 Florida State 1 Vic Allen/Millie Bissett (27/-) Lost 5-7/Melodie Collard
4/21/202 vs #5 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig Lost 2-6/Melodie Collard
May 04 LIU 1 Leo Boisseau/Lucy Garrigues - 5-4, unf./Melodie Collard
May 05 #41 Princeton 1 Leena Bennetto/Eva Elbaz Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
May 11 #31 Vanderbilt 1 Celia-Belle Mohr/Holly Staff (53/-) - 6-6, unf./Melodie Collard
05/17/20 vs #13 Texas AM 1 Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana (7/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Melodie Collard
May 20-2 vs Tennessee t-32 Sofia Cabezas/Elza Tomase (11/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6/Melodie Collard



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Melodie Collard
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 15-17 vs James Madison t-1 Ines Oliveira Won 7-5, 6-3
Sept. 15-17 vs Princeton t-2 Madeleine Jessup Lost 2-6, 2-6
Sept. 15-17 vs Maryland t-3 Kallista Liu Won 6-4, 6-4
Sep 21-24 vs Virginia t-SF Sara Ziodato Lost 4-6, 5-7
Sep 21-24 vs Arizona State t-32 M Argyrokastriti Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep 21-24 vs Miami t-16 Antonia Balzert Won 6-4, 6-4
Sep 21-24 vs NC State t-Q Sophie Abrams (110/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
Sep 21-24 vs South Carolina t-C Misa Malkin Won 7-6, 6-0
Oct 1-8 vs NC State t-P Sophie Abrams (110/-) Lost 4-6, 6-3, 2-6
Oct 1-8 vs Miami t-P Antonia Balzert Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 20-25 vs George Washington t-64 Stella  Wiesmann Lost 6-2, 3-6, 4-6
Oct 20-25 vs Old Dominion University t-c Allison Isaacs Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 20-25 vs West Virginia t-C Maja Dodik Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 27-29 vs Tennessee Alana Wolfberg (70/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
Oct 27-29 vs Princeton Leena Bennetto Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 27-29 vs Ohio State Teah Chavez Lost 6-7, 3-6
Jan 18, 2024 Richmond 5 Polina Shitkova Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 18, 2024 James Madison 5 Reka Matko Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 20, 2024 Marshall 6 Rieke Gillar Won 6-3, 6-4
Jan 20, 2024 Longwood 3 Phoebe Mitchell Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 26, 2024 Texas Tech 6 Jermine Sherif Won 6-2, 6-4
Jan 27, 2024 Georgia Tech 6 Scarlett Nicholson - 4-6, 4-0, unf.
Feb 03, 2024 at #5 Michigan 6 Lily Jones (47/-) Lost 7-5, 5-7, 2-6
Feb 09, 2024 vs #6 Pepperdine 6 Jasmine Conway Won 6-2, 6-4
Feb 10, 2024 vs #5 Michigan 6 Piper Charney - 6-7 (4-7), 6-4, unf.
Feb 11, 2024 vs #1 North Carolina 6 Thea Rabman (45/-) Won 6-0, 6-0

* Feb 23, 2024 at #21 Notre Dame 6 Akari Matsuno Won 7-6 (12-10), 6-4
* Mar 01, 2024 at Georgia Tech 6 Kate Sharabura Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-3
* Mar 03, 2024 at #51 Clemson 6 Alexandra Anttila Won 6-3, 6-1
* 3/14/2024 at Virginia Tech 6 Laima Frosch Won 2-6, 6-3, 7-5
* Mar 22, 2024 Syracuse University 6 Constance Levivier Won 6-1, 6-0
* Mar 24, 2024 Boston College 5 Stephanie Sanchez Won 6-2, 6-1
* Mar 28, 2024 #10 NC State Wolfpack 6 Gabriella Broadfoot Won 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 30, 2024 #33 Wake Forest Women's T 5 Sankavi Gownder Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 6 Tatum Evans - 3-6, 2-5, unf.
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 6 Karolina Berankova Lost 3-6, 6-7 (8-10)
* Apr 12, 2024 #19 University of Miami 6 Xinyi Nong Won 6-0, 6-2
* Apr 14, 2024 #23 Florida State 6 Cade Cricchio Won 6-2, 6-0

4/19/2024 vs #28 Notre Dame 6 Akari Matsuno - 6-4, 2-6, 3-2, unf.
4/20/2024 vs #23 Florida State 6 Laura Putz Won 6-1, 6-1
4/21/2024 vs #5 North Carolina 6 Tatum Evans (75/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 2-6
May 04, 2024 LIU 5 Mia Tsouklas Won 6-1, 6-1
May 05, 2024 #41 Princeton 6 Eva Elbaz Won 6-3, 6-2
May 11, 2024 #31 Vanderbilt 6 Amy Stevens Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-4
05/17/2024 vs #13 Texas AM 6 Jeanette Mireles Lost 4-6, 2-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Melodie Collard
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 15-1 vs James Madison t-1 Cate Broerman/Daria Munteanu Won 6-2/Annabelle Xu
Sep 15-1 vs Princeton t-2 Maia Sung/Bella Chhiv Lost 1-6/Annabelle Xu
Sep 15-1 vs Maryland t-3 Minokra Miranda/Maria Budin Won 6-4/Natasha Subhash
Sep 21-2 vs Texas A&M Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana (19/-) Lost 0-6/Annabelle Xu
Sep 21-2 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki/Maddy Zampardo (43/-) Lost 3-6/Annabelle Xu
Sep 21-2 vs Auburn Ariana Arseneault/Carolyn Ansari (17/-) Lost 6-7/Annabelle Xu
Oct 1-8 vs Arkansas t-32 Indianna Spink/Morgan Cross (22/-) Won 7-5, 5-7, 11-9/Annabelle Xu
Oct 1-8 vs Alabama t-16 Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser (20/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 10-4/Annabelle Xu
Oct 1-8 vs Oklahoma State t-Q Anastasiya Komar/Raquel Gonzalez (24/-) Won 6-2, 6-2/Annabelle Xu
Oct 1-8 vs NC State t-SF Sophie Abrams/Anna Zyryanova Won 7-5, 7-6/Annabelle Xu
Oct 1-8 vs Oklahoma t-F Dana Guzman/Alina Shcherbinina Lost 2-6, 2-6/Annabelle Xu
Oct 20-2 vs James Madison t-32 Cate Broerman/Hope Moulin Lost 3-8/Annabelle Xu
Oct 27-2 vs Kentucky Lizzy Stevens/Zoe Hammond Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
Oct 27-2 vs Ohio State Audrey Spencer/Luciana Perry Lost 6-7/Natasha Subhash
Oct 27-2 vs Tennessee Cat Aulia/Esther Adeshina Won 6-3/Nicole Kiefer
Nov 1-5 vs California t-32 Mao Mushika/Hannah Moeller Lost 2-6, 6-7/Annabelle Xu
Nov 1-5 vs Mississippi State t-C Atnina Pitta/Alexandra Mikhailuk Won 6-3, 6-2/Annabelle Xu
Nov 1-5 vs Illinois CQ Katherine Duong/Megan Heuser (8/-) Won 5-7, 6-2, 10-3/Annabelle Xu
Nov 1-5 vs Kentucky CS Elizabeth Eades/Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-4, 6-1/Annabelle Xu
Nov 1-5 vs North Carolina t-CF Reilly Tran/Abbey Forbes (53/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6/Annabelle Xu
Jan 18 Richmond 1 Lara Bakhaya/Polina Shitkova Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
Jan 18 James Madison 1 Cate Broerman/Hope Moulin - 5-3, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
Jan 20 Marshall 1 Emma Vanderheyden/Johanna Strom Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
Jan 26 Texas Tech 1 Avelina Sayfetdinova/Metka Komac (5/-) Lost 4-6/Elaine Chervinsky
Jan 27 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura Lost 4-6/Elaine Chervinsky
Feb 03 at #5 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Kari Miller (8/-) Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
Feb 09 vs #6 Pepperdine 1 Savannah Broadus/Janice Tjen (4/-) Lost 1-6/Elaine Chervinsky
Feb 10 vs #5 Michigan 1 Jaedan Brown/Kari Miller (5/-) Lost 2-6/Elaine Chervinsky
Feb 11 vs #1 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig (11/-) Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky

* Feb 23 at #21 Notre Dame 1 Julia Andreach/Carrie Beckman (32/-) Won 7-5/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 01 at Georgia Tech 2 Given Roach/Scarlett Nicholson - 5-4, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 03 at #51 Clemson 1 Leigh Van Zyl/Cristina Mayorova Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
* 3/14/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Charlotte Cartledge/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-3/Meggie Navarro
* Mar 22 Syracuse University 1 V. Kanapatskaya/Miyuka Kimoto Lost 2-6/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 24 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Stephanie Sanchez Won 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 28 #10 NC State Wolfpack 1 Amelia Rajecki/Maddy Zampardo (13/-) Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 30 #33 Wake Forest Women 1 Marcella Cruz/Brooke Killingsworth (79/-) Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 1 Elizabeth Scotty/Carson Tanguilig (33/-) Lost 4-6/Elaine Chervinsky
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 1 Katie Codd/Shavit Kimchi Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
* Apr 12 #19 University of Miami 1 Isabella Pfennig/Xinyi Nong (29/-) Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
* Apr 14 #23 Florida State 1 Vic Allen/Millie Bissett (30/-) Won 7-5/Elaine Chervinsky

4/19/202 vs #28 Notre Dame 1 Julia Andreach/Page Freeman (42/-) Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
4/20/202 vs #23 Florida State 1 Vic Allen/Millie Bissett (27/-) Lost 5-7/Elaine Chervinsky
4/21/202 vs #5 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley/Carson Tanguilig Lost 2-6/Elaine Chervinsky
May 04 LIU 1 Leo Boisseau/Lucy Garrigues - 5-4, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
May 05 #41 Princeton 1 Leena Bennetto/Eva Elbaz Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
May 11 #31 Vanderbilt 1 Celia-Belle Mohr/Holly Staff (53/-) - 6-6, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
05/17/20 vs #13 Texas AM 1 Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana (7/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Elaine Chervinsky
May 20-2 vs Tennessee t-32 Sofia Cabezas/Elza Tomase (11/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6/Elaine Chervinsky



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Nicole Kiefer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 15-17 vs Iowa State t-2 Caroline Nicholls Won 5-7, 6-1, 10-7
Sept. 15-17 vs Maryland t-3 Aida Eissa Won 2-6, 6-1, 10-5
Oct 20-25 vs Richmond t-Q Claire Le Du Lost 3-6, 3-6
Oct 20-25 vs Radford t-C Emily Brandow Won 6-2, 4-6, 10-7
Oct 27-29 vs Tennessee Ele Molinaro Lost 4-6, 0-6
Oct 27-29 vs Kentucky Ellie Myers Lost 1-6, 6-4, 0-6
Oct 27-29 vs Ohio State Madeline Atway Lost 3-6, 3-6
Jan 20, 2024 Longwood 6 Alexis Broderick Won 6-4, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Maryland t-2 Maria Budin/Minokra Miranda Lost 3-6/Blanca Pico Navarro
Sep 15-1 vs James Madison t-3 Cate Broerman/Daria Munteanu Won 6-2/Annabelle Xu
Oct 20-2 vs Mount St. Mary's t-64 Sofia Kostirko/Margherita Trolese Lost 4-8/Blanca Pico Navarro
Oct 27-2 vs Princeton Bella Chhiv/Leena Bennetto Lost 2-6/Blanca Pico Navarro
Oct 27-2 vs Tennessee Cat Aulia/Esther Adeshina Won 6-3/Melodie Collard
Jan 20 Longwood 3 Oriana Izarra/Nina Hederich Won 6-0/Meggie Navarro



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Zara Larke
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 15-17 vs James Madison t-1 Hayley Glen Won 6-4, 6-2
Sept. 15-17 vs Princeton t-2 Eva Elbaz Won 6-3, 6-0
Sept. 15-17 vs Maryland t-3 Francesca Feodorov Won 6-4, 6-0
Sep 22-24 vs Wisconsin t-32 Cataldi Taylor Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-6
Sep 22-24 vs Maryland t-C Mary Brumfield Lost 4-6, 0-6

* Mar 24, 2024 Boston College 6 Seren Agar Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)
* Mar 30, 2024 #33 Wake Forest Women's T 6 Whitley Pate Lost 2-6, 6-3, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs James Madison t-1 Reka Matko/Hayley Glen Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
Sep 15-1 vs Princeton t-2 Neha Velaga/Leena Bennetto Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
Sep 15-1 vs Maryland t-3 Francesca Feodorov/Ela Platenikova Lost 6-7/Annabelle Xu
Sep 22-2 vs North Carolina t-16 Reilly Tran/Theodora Rabman Lost 1-6/Natasha Subhash



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Blanca Pico Navarro
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 15-17 vs Iowa State t-1 Isabella Dunlap Won 6-4, 5-7, 10-7
Sept. 15-17 vs Maryland t-2 Katherine Hung Won 6-0, 6-0
Sep 22-24 vs North Carolina t-32 Theodora Rabman Lost 1-6, 2-6
Sep 22-24 vs Navy t-C Stella Ribaudo Won 6-1, 6-0
Sep 22-24 vs SMU t-C Drew Morris Won 6-1, 6-3
Sep 22-24 vs Oklahoma t-C Emma Staker Lost 0-6, 0-6
Oct 20-25 vs Marshall t-64 Johanna Strom Won 7-6, 6-2
Oct 20-25 vs Maryland t-32 Selma Cadar Lost 6-7, 2-6
Oct 27-29 vs Tennessee Lauren Anzalotta Lost 5-7, 3-6
Oct 27-29 vs Kentucky Lizzy Stevens (122/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 27-29 vs Ohio State Luciana Perry Lost 1-6, 1-6
Jan 18, 2024 Richmond 6 Lara Bakhaya - 6-1, 3-1, unf.
Jan 18, 2024 James Madison 6 Sara Sadadinovic Won 6-4, 6-1
Jan 20, 2024 Longwood 4 Karina Rizvanova Won 6-3, 6-4

* 02/25/2024 at Louisville 6 Berta Miret Lost 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs Maryland t-2 Maria Budin/Minokra Miranda Lost 3-6/Nicole Kiefer
Sep 22-2 vs Maryland t-16 Selma Cadar/Mary Brumfield (38/-) Lost 2-6/Meggie Navarro
Oct 20-2 vs Mount St. Mary's t-64 Sofia Kostirko/Margherita Trolese Lost 4-8/Nicole Kiefer
Oct 27-2 vs Princeton Bella Chhiv/Leena Bennetto Lost 2-6/Nicole Kiefer
Oct 27-2 vs Ohio State Madeline Atway/Dani Schoenly Won 6-4/Meggie Navarro
Oct 27-2 vs Tennessee Lauren Anzalotta/Sofia Cabezas Lost 1-6/Meggie Navarro



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Meggie Navarro
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 15-17 vs James Madison t-1 Alexandra Prudente Won 6-2, 7-5
Sept. 15-17 vs Princeton t-2 Bella Chhiv Lost 2-6, 0-6
Sep 22-24 vs Brown t-32 Alexandra Benedetto Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6
Sep 22-24 vs Marquette t-C Emilijia Kojcic Won 6-2, 6-3
Sep 22-24 vs Oklahoma t-C Emma Staker Lost 2-6, 4-6
Sep 22-24 vs SMU t-C Drew Morris Lost 1-6, 3-6
Oct 27-29 vs Tennessee Esther Adeshina Lost 2-6, 1-6
Oct 27-29 vs Kentucky Maialen Morante Won 7-5, 6-4
Oct 27-29 vs Ohio State Audrey Spencer Lost 5-7, 3-6
Jan 20, 2024 Longwood 5 Kashmira Manohar Won 6-1, 6-2
May 04, 2024 LIU 6 Clara Tardivel - 6-4, 1-2, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 15-1 vs James Madison t-1 Hope Moulin/Ines Oliveira Lost 2-6/Sara Ziodato
Sep 15-1 vs Princeton t-2 Eva Elbaz/Madeleine Jessup Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato
Sep 15-1 vs Maryland t-3 Kallista Liu/Katherine Hung Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
Sep 22-2 vs Maryland t-16 Selma Cadar/Mary Brumfield (38/-) Lost 2-6/Blanca Pico Navarro
Oct 1-8 vs Nebraska t-Q Raphaelle Lacasse/I. Adrover Gallego Lost 7-8 (1-0)/Sara Ziodato
Oct 1-8 vs Utah t-Q Marcela Lopez/Kaila Barksdale Won 8-3/Sara Ziodato
Oct 1-8 vs Arizona t-Q Brandelyn Fulgenzi/Reece Carter Won 8-4/Sara Ziodato
Oct 20-2 vs George Washington t-64 Stella Wiesmann/Victorie Sasinka Won 8-3/Sara Ziodato
Oct 20-2 vs Virginia Tech t-32 Ozlem Uslu/Sabina Richtrova Won 8-2/Sara Ziodato
Oct 20-2 vs Maryland t-16 Maria Budin/Minokra Miranda Lost 2-8/Sara Ziodato
Oct 27-2 vs Kentucky Ellie Myers/Maialen Morante Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
Oct 27-2 vs Ohio State Madeline Atway/Dani Schoenly Won 6-4/Blanca Pico Navarro
Oct 27-2 vs Tennessee Lauren Anzalotta/Sofia Cabezas Lost 1-6/Blanca Pico Navarro
Jan 18 Richmond 3 Carly Cohen/Lainey O'Neil Won 6-4/Natasha Subhash
Jan 18 James Madison 3 Reka Matko/Hayley Glen Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
Jan 20 Longwood 3 Oriana Izarra/Nina Hederich Won 6-0/Nicole Kiefer

* 02/25/20 at Louisville 3 Ibifuro Clement/Berta Miret Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
* 3/14/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Charlotte Cartledge/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-3/Melodie Collard
* Mar 22 Syracuse University 3 Shiori Ito/Constance Levivier Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
* Mar 24 Boston College 3 Tola Glowacka/Natalie Eordekian Lost 5-7/Sara Ziodato
* Mar 30 #33 Wake Forest Women 3 Sankavi Gownder/Mia Ahmad Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
* Apr 14 #23 Florida State 3 Cade Cricchio/Laura Putz - 5-5, unf./Sara Ziodato

4/19/202 vs #28 Notre Dame 3 Yashna Yellayi/Nibi Ghosh Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
4/20/202 vs #23 Florida State 3 Laura Putz/Cade Cricchio Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
4/21/202 vs #5 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
May 04 LIU 2 Saki Oyama/Katya Jorjoliani Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
May 05 #41 Princeton 3 Neha Velaga/Alice Ferlito - 3-4, unf./Sara Ziodato
May 11 #31 Vanderbilt 3 Anessa Lee/Amy Stevens Won 6-1/Sara Ziodato
05/17/20 vs #13 Texas AM 3 Nicole Khirin/Jeanette Mireles Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Hibah Shaikh
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 15-17 vs Maryland t-3 Maria Budin Won 6-4, 4-6, 10-7
Sep 21-24 vs Arizona State t-32 Rachel Hanford Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-1
Sep 21-24 vs NC State t-16 Gina Dittman Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep 21-24 vs Southern California t-Q Snow Han Won 7-5, 6-4
Sep 21-24 vs Ohio State t-SF Luciana Perry Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6
Oct 1-8 vs North Carolina t-Q Anika Yarlagadda (31/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
Oct 1-8 vs Utah t-C Kaila Barksdale Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 20-25 vs Delaware t-64 Mariya Hrynashka Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 20-25 vs Maryland t-32 Mary Brumfield Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 20-25 vs Old Dominion University t-16 A. Viktorovich Won 6-0, 6-2
Oct 20-25 vs Virginia t-Q Natasha Subhash (43/-) Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
Oct 20-25 vs Maryland t-SF Kallista Liu (124/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 20-25 vs Maryland t-F Selma Cadar Lost 4-6, 6-7
Nov 1-5 vs Ohio State t-32 Irina Cantos Siemers (14/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-0
Nov 1-5 vs California t-16 Hannah Moeller Lost 4-6, 4-6
Jan 18, 2024 Richmond 2 Leonor Oliveira Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 18, 2024 James Madison 2 Daria Munteanu Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 20, 2024 Marshall 2 Emma Vanderheyden Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 26, 2024 Texas Tech 2 Mariya Polishchuk - 0-6, 6-1, 1-4, unf.
Jan 27, 2024 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev (123/-) Won 6-0, 6-2
Feb 03, 2024 at #5 Michigan 2 Julia Fliegner (39/-) Lost 0-6, 6-7 (5-7)
Feb 09, 2024 vs #6 Pepperdine 2 Savannah Broadus (6/-) Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-1
Feb 10, 2024 vs #5 Michigan 1 Kari Miller (9/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
Feb 11, 2024 vs #1 North Carolina 2 Carson Tanguilig (8/-) - 6-4, 6-6, unf.

* Feb 23, 2024 at #21 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman - 6-4, 5-7, 2-3, unf.
* 02/25/2024 at Louisville 1 Jamilah Snells Won 6-3, 7-5
* Mar 01, 2024 at Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev Won 6-1, 6-2
* Mar 03, 2024 at #51 Clemson 2 Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-0, 6-2
* 3/14/2024 at Virginia Tech 1 Katie Andreini Won 6-2, 7-5
* Mar 22, 2024 Syracuse University 1 Miyuka Kimoto (48/-) Lost 6-1, 6-7 (4-7), 8-10
* Mar 28, 2024 #10 NC State Wolfpack 1 Amelia Rajecki (5/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)
* Mar 30, 2024 #33 Wake Forest Women's T 1 Casie Wooten (35/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 5-10
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley (10/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 2 Shavit Kimchi (69/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* Apr 12, 2024 #19 University of Miami 2 Isabella Pfennig (62/-) Won 6-0, 4-6, 10-6
* Apr 14, 2024 #23 Florida State 2 Ellie Schoppe (41/-) Lost 0-6, 6-7 (3-7)

4/19/2024 vs #28 Notre Dame 2 Page Freeman - 7-6 (7-5), 5-5, unf.
4/20/2024 vs #23 Florida State 2 Ellie Schoppe (33/-) Won 6-3, 6-0
4/21/2024 vs #5 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty (36/-) Lost 6-0, 1-6, 2-6
May 04, 2024 LIU 1 Leo Boisseau - 6-3, 5-0, unf.
May 05, 2024 #41 Princeton 1 Neha Velaga - 4-6, 6-3, 1-2, unf.
May 11, 2024 #31 Vanderbilt 1 Celia-Belle Mohr (13/-) Lost 6-4, 1-6, 1-6
05/17/2024 vs #13 Texas AM 1 Mary Stoiana (1/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
May 20-25 vs Ohio State t-64 Irina Cantos Siemers (24/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Hibah Shaikh
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz/Mahak Jain Won 7-6/Sara Ziodato
Sep 21-2 vs Miami Isabella Pfennig/Antonia Balzert Won 7-5/Sara Ziodato
Sep 21-2 vs Miami Leonie Schuknecht/Xinyi Nong Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato
Oct 20-2 vs Va Commonwealth Uni t-64 Yelizaveta Karlova/Emma Valletta Won 8-5/Natasha Subhash
Oct 20-2 vs Liberty t-32 Elsa Kirch/Priscilla Janikian Won 8-1/Natasha Subhash
Oct 20-2 vs Penn State t-16 Sofiya Chekhlystova/Jordina Cegarra Won 8-5/Natasha Subhash
Oct 20-2 vs Delaware t-SF A. Staiculescu/Eliza Askarova Won 7-6, 7-6/Natasha Subhash
Oct 20-2 vs Maryland t-F Selma Cadar/Mary Brumfield Won 6-0, 6-0/Natasha Subhash
Nov 1-5 vs California t-32 Katja Wiersholm/Jessica Alsola (9/-) Won 6-2, 4-6, 10-7/Natasha Subhas
Nov 1-5 vs Pepperdine t-16 Janice Tjen/Savannah Broadus (1/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7/Natasha Subhash
Jan 18 James Madison 2 Ines Oliveira/Daria Munteanu Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
Jan 20 Marshall 2 Sophia Hurrion/Aisling McGrane Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
Jan 20 Longwood 1 Phoebe Mitchell/Karina Rizvanova Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
Jan 26 Texas Tech 2 Mariya Polishchuk/Cristina Tiglea - 3-4, unf./Natasha Subhash
Jan 27 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
Feb 03 at #5 Michigan 2 Anna Ross/Lily Jones Lost 3-6/Natasha Subhash
Feb 09 vs #6 Pepperdine 2 Anna Campana/Nikki Redelijk Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
Feb 10 vs #5 Michigan 2 Lily Jones/Anna Ross - 5-3, unf./Natasha Subhash
Feb 11 vs #1 North Carolina 2 Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran (7/-) Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash

* Feb 23 at #21 Notre Dame 2 Page Freeman/Nibi Ghosh - 6-5, unf./Natasha Subhash
* 02/25/20 at Louisville 1 Jamilah Snells/Lillian Mould Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
* Mar 01 at Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura (18/-) Lost 3-6/Natasha Subhash
* Mar 03 at #51 Clemson 2 Sophia Hatton/Alina Tsyurpalevych Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
* 3/14/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Katie Andreini/Dariya Radulova Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
* Mar 22 Syracuse University 2 Polina Kozyreva/Anastasia Sysoeva Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash
* Mar 24 Boston College 2 Seren Agar/Nada Dimovska Won 7-5/Natasha Subhash
* Mar 28 #10 NC State Wolfpack 2 Sophie Abrams/Anna Zyryanova (10/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Natasha Subhash
* Mar 30 #33 Wake Forest Women 2 Whitley Pate/Casie Wooten Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 2 Reilly Tran/Fiona Crawley Won 6-4/Natasha Subhash
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 2 Emma Jackson/Karolina Berankova Won 7-5/Natasha Subhash
* Apr 12 #19 University of Miami 2 Leonie Schuknecht/Antonia Balzert (67/-) Won 6-2/Natasha Subhash
* Apr 14 #23 Florida State 2 Ellie Schoppe/Anna Arkadianou Won 6-3/Natasha Subhash

4/19/202 vs #28 Notre Dame 2 Carrie Beckman/Akari Matsuno - 4-3, unf./Natasha Subhash
4/20/202 vs #23 Florida State 2 Anna Arkadianou/Ellie Schoppe Won 7-6 (7-2)/Natasha Subhash
4/21/202 vs #5 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty/Anika Yarlagadda Lost 2-6/Natasha Subhash
May 04 LIU 3 Clara Tardivel/Mia Tsouklas Won 6-0/Annabelle Xu
May 05 #41 Princeton 2 Maia Sung/Isabella Chhiv Won 6-1/Natasha Subhash
May 11 #31 Vanderbilt 2 Bridget Stammel/Valeria Ray Won 7-5/Natasha Subhash
05/17/20 vs #13 Texas AM 2 Carson Branstine/Lucciana Perez Lost 5-7/Natasha Subhash



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Natasha Subhash
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 15-17 vs James Madison t-1 Hope Moulin Won 6-3, 2-6, 10-2
Sept. 15-17 vs Princeton t-2 Maia Sung Won 6-0, 6-1
Sep 22-24 vs Grand Canyon t-32 Santa Strombacha Won 6-1, 6-1
Sep 22-24 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Rosie Garcia Gross Lost 1-6, 2-6
Sep 22-24 vs Oklahoma t-C Ava Catanzarite Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-10
Sep 22-24 vs Oklahoma t-c Romana Cisovska Won 6-3, 6-4
Oct 20-25 vs Maryland t-64 Diya Challa Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct 20-25 vs William and Mary t-32 Yu Chen Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 20-25 vs Liberty t-16 M Parra Romero Won 6-0, 2-6, 6-1
Oct 20-25 vs Virginia t-Q Hibah Shaikh (85/-) Lost 2-6, 6-2, 4-6
Oct 27-29 vs Tennessee Elza Tomase (17/-) Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-4
Oct 27-29 vs Kentucky Zoe Hammond Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 27-29 vs Ohio State Shelly Bereznyak (69/-) Won 0-6, 7-6, 6-4
Jan 18, 2024 James Madison 3 Hope Moulin Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 20, 2024 Marshall 3 Doroteja Joksovic Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)
Jan 26, 2024 Texas Tech 3 Avelina Sayfetdinova Won 6-4, 6-4
Jan 27, 2024 Georgia Tech 3 Alejandra Cruz - 6-2, 3-4, unf.
Feb 03, 2024 at #5 Michigan 3 Jaedan Brown Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6
Feb 09, 2024 vs #6 Pepperdine 3 Janice Tjen Lost 2-6, 4-6
Feb 10, 2024 vs #5 Michigan 4 Gala Mesochoritou (124/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
Feb 11, 2024 vs #1 North Carolina 3 Anika Yarlagadda (7/-) - 6-2, 1-6, 2-1, unf.

* Feb 23, 2024 at #21 Notre Dame 3 Yashna Yellayi Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-3
* 02/25/2024 at Louisville 3 Lika Peresypkina Won 5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (11-9)
* Mar 01, 2024 at Georgia Tech 3 Alejandra Cruz Won 6-2, 6-4
* Mar 03, 2024 at #51 Clemson 3 Jenna Thompson - 7-5, 0-1, unf.
* 3/14/2024 at Virginia Tech 3 Semra Aksu Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-7 (6-8)
* Mar 22, 2024 Syracuse University 4 Polina Kozyreva Lost 1-6, 6-2, 8-10
* Mar 24, 2024 Boston College 3 Muskan Mahajan Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 28, 2024 #10 NC State Wolfpack 4 Gina Dittmann Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 30, 2024 #33 Wake Forest Women's T 3 Marcella Cruz Won 6-2, 6-0
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 4 Carson Tanguilig (42/-) - 6-4, 2-5, unf.
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 4 Katie Codd (101/-) Lost 1-6, 6-3, 6-7 (4-7)
* Apr 12, 2024 #19 University of Miami 4 Leonie Schuknecht Won 6-0, 6-0
* Apr 14, 2024 #23 Florida State 4 Millie Bissett Won 6-4, 6-4

4/19/2024 vs #28 Notre Dame 3 Bojana Pozder Won 6-0, 6-2
4/20/2024 vs #23 Florida State 3 Anna Arkadianou Won 6-2, 6-2
4/21/2024 vs #5 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig (50/-) Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-3
May 05, 2024 #41 Princeton 3 Maia Sung - 6-3, 5-2, unf.
May 11, 2024 #31 Vanderbilt 3 Valeria Ray Won 6-3, 6-2
05/17/2024 vs #13 Texas AM 4 Mia Kupres (45/-) - 6-7 (2-7), 1-2, unf.



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Natasha Subhash
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 15-1 vs James Madison t-1 Reka Matko/Hayley Glen Won 6-3/Zara Larke
Sep 15-1 vs Princeton t-2 Neha Velaga/Leena Bennetto Won 6-2/Zara Larke
Sep 15-1 vs Maryland t-3 Minokra Miranda/Maria Budin Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
Sep 22-2 vs North Carolina t-16 Reilly Tran/Theodora Rabman Lost 1-6/Zara Larke
Oct 20-2 vs Va Commonwealth Uni t-64 Yelizaveta Karlova/Emma Valletta Won 8-5/Hibah Shaikh
Oct 20-2 vs Liberty t-32 Elsa Kirch/Priscilla Janikian Won 8-1/Hibah Shaikh
Oct 20-2 vs Penn State t-16 Sofiya Chekhlystova/Jordina Cegarra Won 8-5/Hibah Shaikh
Oct 20-2 vs Delaware t-SF A. Staiculescu/Eliza Askarova Won 7-6, 7-6/Hibah Shaikh
Oct 20-2 vs Maryland t-F Selma Cadar/Mary Brumfield Won 6-0, 6-0/Hibah Shaikh
Oct 27-2 vs Kentucky Lizzy Stevens/Zoe Hammond Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
Oct 27-2 vs Ohio State Audrey Spencer/Luciana Perry Lost 6-7/Melodie Collard
Nov 1-5 vs California t-32 Katja Wiersholm/Jessica Alsola (9/-) Won 6-2, 4-6, 10-7/Hibah Shaikh
Nov 1-5 vs Pepperdine t-16 Janice Tjen/Savannah Broadus (1/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 18 Richmond 3 Carly Cohen/Lainey O'Neil Won 6-4/Meggie Navarro
Jan 18 James Madison 2 Ines Oliveira/Daria Munteanu Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 20 Marshall 2 Sophia Hurrion/Aisling McGrane Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 20 Longwood 1 Phoebe Mitchell/Karina Rizvanova Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
Jan 26 Texas Tech 2 Mariya Polishchuk/Cristina Tiglea - 3-4, unf./Hibah Shaikh
Jan 27 Georgia Tech 2 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
Feb 03 at #5 Michigan 2 Anna Ross/Lily Jones Lost 3-6/Hibah Shaikh
Feb 09 vs #6 Pepperdine 2 Anna Campana/Nikki Redelijk Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
Feb 10 vs #5 Michigan 2 Lily Jones/Anna Ross - 5-3, unf./Hibah Shaikh
Feb 11 vs #1 North Carolina 2 Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran (7/-) Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh

* Feb 23 at #21 Notre Dame 2 Page Freeman/Nibi Ghosh - 6-5, unf./Hibah Shaikh
* 02/25/20 at Louisville 1 Jamilah Snells/Lillian Mould Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
* Mar 01 at Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura (18/-) Lost 3-6/Hibah Shaikh
* Mar 03 at #51 Clemson 2 Sophia Hatton/Alina Tsyurpalevych Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
* 3/14/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Katie Andreini/Dariya Radulova Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh
* Mar 22 Syracuse University 2 Polina Kozyreva/Anastasia Sysoeva Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh
* Mar 24 Boston College 2 Seren Agar/Nada Dimovska Won 7-5/Hibah Shaikh
* Mar 28 #10 NC State Wolfpack 2 Sophie Abrams/Anna Zyryanova (10/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Hibah Shaikh
* Mar 30 #33 Wake Forest Women 2 Whitley Pate/Casie Wooten Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 2 Reilly Tran/Fiona Crawley Won 6-4/Hibah Shaikh
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 2 Emma Jackson/Karolina Berankova Won 7-5/Hibah Shaikh
* Apr 12 #19 University of Miami 2 Leonie Schuknecht/Antonia Balzert (67/-) Won 6-2/Hibah Shaikh
* Apr 14 #23 Florida State 2 Ellie Schoppe/Anna Arkadianou Won 6-3/Hibah Shaikh

4/19/202 vs #28 Notre Dame 2 Carrie Beckman/Akari Matsuno - 4-3, unf./Hibah Shaikh
4/20/202 vs #23 Florida State 2 Anna Arkadianou/Ellie Schoppe Won 7-6 (7-2)/Hibah Shaikh
4/21/202 vs #5 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty/Anika Yarlagadda Lost 2-6/Hibah Shaikh
May 05 #41 Princeton 2 Maia Sung/Isabella Chhiv Won 6-1/Hibah Shaikh
May 11 #31 Vanderbilt 2 Bridget Stammel/Valeria Ray Won 7-5/Hibah Shaikh
05/17/20 vs #13 Texas AM 2 Carson Branstine/Lucciana Perez Lost 5-7/Hibah Shaikh



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Annabelle Xu
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 15-17 vs James Madison t-1 Cate Broerman Won 7-6, 6-1
Sept. 15-17 vs Princeton t-2 Neha Velaga Won 7-5, 6-4
Sept. 15-17 vs Maryland t-3 Minokra Miranda Won 6-3, 6-1
Sep 21-24 vs Texas A&M t-32 Nicole Khirin (29/-) Lost 6-7, 1-6
Sep 21-24 vs Texas t-C Charlotte Chavatipon (74/-) Lost 0-6, 7-6, 8-10
Sep 21-24 vs Tennessee t-C Elza Tomase (17/-) Won 6-4, 7-5
Sep 21-24 vs Oklahoma t-C Alina Shcherbinina (79/-) Lost 6-7, 4-6
Sep 21-24 vs Miami t-C Isabella Pfennig (52/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct 1-8 vs Ole Miss t-Q Ludmila Kareisova (42/-) Won 7-6, 6-4
Oct 1-8 vs North Carolina t-Q Reilly Tran (76/-) Won 2-6, 7-6, 7-6
Oct 1-8 vs Oklahoma t-Q Dana Guzman (51/-) Lost 4-6, 7-6, 4-6
Oct 20-25 vs Penn State t-64 Alina Lebedeva Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 20-25 vs Virginia Tech t-32 Laima Frosch Won 6-2, 7-5
Oct 20-25 vs Maryland t-16 Kallista Liu (124/-) Won 6-3, 6-4, 0-6
Jan 18, 2024 Richmond 1 Carly Cohen Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 18, 2024 James Madison 1 Cate Broerman Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 20, 2024 Marshall 1 Johanna Strom Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 26, 2024 Texas Tech 1 Cristina Tiglea - 2-6, 6-2, 1-0, unf.
Jan 27, 2024 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee (107/-) - 6-4, 1-3, unf.
Feb 03, 2024 at #5 Michigan 1 Kari Miller (10/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 09, 2024 vs #6 Pepperdine 1 Lisa Zaar (15/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
Feb 10, 2024 vs #5 Michigan 2 Julia Fliegner (19/-) - 7-6 (7-5), 4-4, unf.
Feb 11, 2024 vs #1 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley (28/-) - 6-3, 3-6, unf.

* Feb 23, 2024 at #21 Notre Dame 2 Julia Andreach Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 02/25/2024 at Louisville 2 Lillian Mould Won 6-4, 6-1
* Mar 01, 2024 at Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee (39/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7
* Mar 03, 2024 at #51 Clemson 1 Cristina Mayorova Won 5-2, retired
* 3/14/2024 at Virginia Tech 2 Ozlem Uslu Won 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 22, 2024 Syracuse University 2 Emilie Elde Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 24, 2024 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar (106/-) Won 7-5, 6-2
* Mar 28, 2024 #10 NC State Wolfpack 2 Anna Zyryanova (43/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty (36/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 1 Emma Jackson (82/-) Won 1-6, 7-5, 6-4
* Apr 12, 2024 #19 University of Miami 1 Alexa Noel (9/-) Won 6-2, 0-6, 10-7
* Apr 14, 2024 #23 Florida State 1 Vic Allen (29/-) - 6-4, 5-6, unf.

4/19/2024 vs #28 Notre Dame 1 Julia Andreach (26/-) - 2-6, 6-2, 2-2, unf.
4/20/2024 vs #23 Florida State 1 Vic Allen (28/-) - 1-6, 4-3, unf.
4/21/2024 vs #5 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley (7/-) - 2-6, 7-5, unf.
May 04, 2024 LIU 2 Saki Oyama - 6-3, 1-0, unf.
May 05, 2024 #41 Princeton 2 Leena Bennetto Won 6-2, 6-1
May 11, 2024 #31 Vanderbilt 2 Bridget Stammel (74/-) - 6-2, 3-6, 3-1, unf.
05/17/2024 vs #13 Texas AM 2 Carson Branstine (88/-) - 5-7, 2-2, unf.
May 20-25 vs Tennessee t-64 Sofia Cabezas (14/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
May 20-25 vs Florida State t-32 Vic Allen (21/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
May 20-25 vs Texas A&M t-16 Mary Stoiana (1/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Annabelle Xu
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 15-1 vs James Madison t-1 Cate Broerman/Daria Munteanu Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
Sep 15-1 vs Princeton t-2 Maia Sung/Bella Chhiv Lost 1-6/Melodie Collard
Sep 15-1 vs Maryland t-3 Francesca Feodorov/Ela Platenikova Lost 6-7/Zara Larke
Sep 15-1 vs James Madison t-3 Cate Broerman/Daria Munteanu Won 6-2/Nicole Kiefer
Sep 21-2 vs Texas A&M Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana (19/-) Lost 0-6/Melodie Collard
Sep 21-2 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki/Maddy Zampardo (43/-) Lost 3-6/Melodie Collard
Sep 21-2 vs Auburn Ariana Arseneault/Carolyn Ansari (17/-) Lost 6-7/Melodie Collard
Oct 1-8 vs Arkansas t-32 Indianna Spink/Morgan Cross (22/-) Won 7-5, 5-7, 11-9/Melodie Collard
Oct 1-8 vs Alabama t-16 Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser (20/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 10-4/Melodie Collard
Oct 1-8 vs Oklahoma State t-Q Anastasiya Komar/Raquel Gonzalez (24/-) Won 6-2, 6-2/Melodie Collard
Oct 1-8 vs NC State t-SF Sophie Abrams/Anna Zyryanova Won 7-5, 7-6/Melodie Collard
Oct 1-8 vs Oklahoma t-F Dana Guzman/Alina Shcherbinina Lost 2-6, 2-6/Melodie Collard
Oct 20-2 vs James Madison t-32 Cate Broerman/Hope Moulin Lost 3-8/Melodie Collard
Nov 1-5 vs California t-32 Mao Mushika/Hannah Moeller Lost 2-6, 6-7/Melodie Collard
Nov 1-5 vs Mississippi State t-C Atnina Pitta/Alexandra Mikhailuk Won 6-3, 6-2/Melodie Collard
Nov 1-5 vs Illinois CQ Katherine Duong/Megan Heuser (8/-) Won 5-7, 6-2, 10-3/Melodie Collard
Nov 1-5 vs Kentucky CS Elizabeth Eades/Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-4, 6-1/Melodie Collard
Nov 1-5 vs North Carolina t-CF Reilly Tran/Abbey Forbes (53/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6/Melodie Collard
Jan 18 Richmond 2 Claire Le Du/Elizabeth Novak - 3-4, unf./Sara Ziodato
Jan 20 Marshall 3 Rieke Gillar/Gabrielle Clairotte - 5-3, unf./Sara Ziodato
Jan 20 Longwood 2 F. Van Eijkelenburg/Sophia Marchetta Won 6-1/Sara Ziodato
Jan 26 Texas Tech 3 Jermine Sherif/Andreea Lila Lost 1-6/Sara Ziodato
Jan 27 Georgia Tech 3 Given Roach/Scarlett Nicholson Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato
Feb 03 at #5 Michigan 3 Reese Miller/Piper Charney Lost 5-7/Sara Ziodato
Feb 09 vs #6 Pepperdine 3 Lisa Zaar/Jasmine Conway Won 7-5/Sara Ziodato
Feb 10 vs #5 Michigan 3 Reese Miller/Piper Charney Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
Feb 11 vs #1 North Carolina 3 Elizabeth Scotty/Anika Yarlagadda - 5-3, unf./Sara Ziodato

* Feb 23 at #21 Notre Dame 3 Akari Matsuno/Yashna Yellayi Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
* 02/25/20 at Louisville 2 Allie Gretkowski/Lika Peresypkina - 4-3, unf./Sara Ziodato
* Mar 01 at Georgia Tech 3 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
* Mar 03 at #51 Clemson 3 Alexandra Anttila/Jenna Thompson - 5-5, unf./Sara Ziodato
* 3/14/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Semra Aksu/Erika Cheng - 5-5, unf./Sara Ziodato
* Mar 28 #10 NC State Wolfpack 3 Gabriella Broadfoot/Gina Dittmann Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Tatum Evans Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 3 Brianna Shvets/Iuliia Bryzgalova Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
* Apr 12 #19 University of Miami 3 Audrey Boch-Collins/Alexa Noel - 3-4, unf./Sara Ziodato

May 04 LIU 3 Clara Tardivel/Mia Tsouklas Won 6-0/Hibah Shaikh



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Sara Ziodato
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 15-17 vs James Madison t-1 Daria Munteanu Lost 3-6, 5-7
Sept. 15-17 vs Maryland t-2 Kallista Liu (124/-) Won 6-4, 6-0
Sept. 15-17 vs Princeton t-2 Leena Bennetto Won 6-4, 6-2
Sept. 15-17 vs Maryland t-3 Ela Platenikova Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 21-24 vs NC State t-32 Anna Zyryanova Won 7-5, 6-4
Sep 21-24 vs Texas A&M t-16 Daria Smetannikov (94/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 21-24 vs South Carolina t-Q Shahar Biran (106/-) Won 6-4, 6-0
Sep 21-24 vs Virginia t-SF Melodie Collard Won 6-4, 7-5
Sep 21-24 vs Ohio State t-F Luciana Perry Won 6-7, 6-1, 6-2
Oct 1-8 vs Washington State t-P Eva Alvarez Sande Won 7-5, 6-1
Oct 1-8 vs Ohio State t-P Luciana Perry Lost 2-6, 6-1, 5-7
Oct 20-25 vs West Virginia t-64 Momoko Nagato Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 20-25 vs Virginia Tech t-32 Erika Cheng Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 20-25 vs Old Dominion University t-16 Sofia Johnson Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-2
Oct 20-25 vs Maryland t-Q Selma Cadar Lost 1-6, 6-2, 3-6
Oct 27-29 vs Tennessee Sofia Cabezas Lost 1-6, 6-7
Jan 18, 2024 Richmond 3 Elizabeth Novak - 6-3, 4-0, unf.
Jan 18, 2024 James Madison 4 Ines Oliveira Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 20, 2024 Marshall 4 Sophia Hurrion Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 20, 2024 Longwood 1 F. Van Eijkelenburg Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 26, 2024 Texas Tech 4 Metka Komac Won 7-5, 6-4
Jan 27, 2024 Georgia Tech 4 Given Roach Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb 03, 2024 at #5 Michigan 4 Gala Mesochoritou (82/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-3)
Feb 09, 2024 vs #6 Pepperdine 4 Nikki Redelijk (106/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
Feb 10, 2024 vs #5 Michigan 3 Jaedan Brown Lost 6-1, 2-6, 2-6
Feb 11, 2024 vs #1 North Carolina 4 Abbey Forbes (62/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

* Feb 23, 2024 at #21 Notre Dame 4 Bojana Pozder Lost 2-6, 6-2, 2-6
* 02/25/2024 at Louisville 4 Germany Davis Won 6-4, 6-1
* Mar 01, 2024 at Georgia Tech 4 Mahak Jain Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 03, 2024 at #51 Clemson 4 Sophia Hatton - 6-3, 1-4, unf.
* 3/14/2024 at Virginia Tech 4 Tamara Barad Itzhaki Won 6-4, 6-0
* Mar 22, 2024 Syracuse University 3 Anastasia Sysoeva (124/-) Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 24, 2024 Boston College 2 Natalie Eordekian Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 28, 2024 #10 NC State Wolfpack 3 Sophie Abrams (110/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* Mar 30, 2024 #33 Wake Forest Women's T 2 Brooke Killingsworth Lost 6-1, 6-7 (3-7), 7-10
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran (60/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 3 Iuliia Bryzgalova (88/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
* Apr 12, 2024 #19 University of Miami 3 Antonia Balzert Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 14, 2024 #23 Florida State 3 Anna Arkadianou (124/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

4/19/2024 vs #28 Notre Dame 4 Nibi Ghosh Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-1
4/20/2024 vs #23 Florida State 4 Millie Bissett - 7-6 (7-4), 0-2, unf.
4/21/2024 vs #5 North Carolina 4 Reilly Tran (59/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
May 04, 2024 LIU 3 Lucy Garrigues Won 6-3, 6-1
May 05, 2024 #41 Princeton 4 Madeline Jessup Won 7-5, 6-4
May 11, 2024 #31 Vanderbilt 4 Anessa Lee - 7-6 (7-2), 3-6, 1-1, unf.
05/17/2024 vs #13 Texas AM 3 Nicole Khirin (26/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 28, 2024)

Sara Ziodato
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 15-1 vs James Madison t-1 Hope Moulin/Ines Oliveira Lost 2-6/Meggie Navarro
Sep 15-1 vs Princeton t-2 Eva Elbaz/Madeleine Jessup Won 6-4/Meggie Navarro
Sep 15-1 vs Maryland t-3 Kallista Liu/Katherine Hung Won 6-2/Meggie Navarro
Sep 21-2 vs Georgia Tech Alejandra Cruz/Mahak Jain Won 7-6/Hibah Shaikh
Sep 21-2 vs Miami Isabella Pfennig/Antonia Balzert Won 7-5/Hibah Shaikh
Sep 21-2 vs Miami Leonie Schuknecht/Xinyi Nong Won 6-4/Hibah Shaikh
Oct 1-8 vs Nebraska t-Q Raphaelle Lacasse/I. Adrover Gallego Lost 7-8 (1-0)/Meggie Navarro
Oct 1-8 vs Utah t-Q Marcela Lopez/Kaila Barksdale Won 8-3/Meggie Navarro
Oct 1-8 vs Arizona t-Q Brandelyn Fulgenzi/Reece Carter Won 8-4/Meggie Navarro
Oct 20-2 vs George Washington t-64 Stella Wiesmann/Victorie Sasinka Won 8-3/Meggie Navarro
Oct 20-2 vs Virginia Tech t-32 Ozlem Uslu/Sabina Richtrova Won 8-2/Meggie Navarro
Oct 20-2 vs Maryland t-16 Maria Budin/Minokra Miranda Lost 2-8/Meggie Navarro
Oct 27-2 vs Kentucky Ellie Myers/Maialen Morante Won 6-3/Meggie Navarro
Jan 18 Richmond 2 Claire Le Du/Elizabeth Novak - 3-4, unf./Annabelle Xu
Jan 18 James Madison 3 Reka Matko/Hayley Glen Won 6-3/Meggie Navarro
Jan 20 Marshall 3 Rieke Gillar/Gabrielle Clairotte - 5-3, unf./Annabelle Xu
Jan 20 Longwood 2 F. Van Eijkelenburg/Sophia Marchetta Won 6-1/Annabelle Xu
Jan 26 Texas Tech 3 Jermine Sherif/Andreea Lila Lost 1-6/Annabelle Xu
Jan 27 Georgia Tech 3 Given Roach/Scarlett Nicholson Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
Feb 03 at #5 Michigan 3 Reese Miller/Piper Charney Lost 5-7/Annabelle Xu
Feb 09 vs #6 Pepperdine 3 Lisa Zaar/Jasmine Conway Won 7-5/Annabelle Xu
Feb 10 vs #5 Michigan 3 Reese Miller/Piper Charney Lost 3-6/Annabelle Xu
Feb 11 vs #1 North Carolina 3 Elizabeth Scotty/Anika Yarlagadda - 5-3, unf./Annabelle Xu

* Feb 23 at #21 Notre Dame 3 Akari Matsuno/Yashna Yellayi Won 6-3/Annabelle Xu
* 02/25/20 at Louisville 2 Allie Gretkowski/Lika Peresypkina - 4-3, unf./Annabelle Xu
* Mar 01 at Georgia Tech 3 Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz Lost 3-6/Annabelle Xu
* Mar 03 at #51 Clemson 3 Alexandra Anttila/Jenna Thompson - 5-5, unf./Annabelle Xu
* 3/14/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Semra Aksu/Erika Cheng - 5-5, unf./Annabelle Xu
* Mar 22 Syracuse University 3 Shiori Ito/Constance Levivier Won 6-3/Meggie Navarro
* Mar 24 Boston College 3 Tola Glowacka/Natalie Eordekian Lost 5-7/Meggie Navarro
* Mar 28 #10 NC State Wolfpack 3 Gabriella Broadfoot/Gina Dittmann Lost 3-6/Annabelle Xu
* Mar 30 #33 Wake Forest Women 3 Sankavi Gownder/Mia Ahmad Won 6-2/Meggie Navarro
* 4/5/2024 at #6 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Tatum Evans Won 6-3/Annabelle Xu
* 4/7/24 at #20 Duke 3 Brianna Shvets/Iuliia Bryzgalova Lost 3-6/Annabelle Xu
* Apr 12 #19 University of Miami 3 Audrey Boch-Collins/Alexa Noel - 3-4, unf./Annabelle Xu
* Apr 14 #23 Florida State 3 Cade Cricchio/Laura Putz - 5-5, unf./Meggie Navarro

4/19/202 vs #28 Notre Dame 3 Yashna Yellayi/Nibi Ghosh Won 6-2/Meggie Navarro
4/20/202 vs #23 Florida State 3 Laura Putz/Cade Cricchio Won 6-3/Meggie Navarro
4/21/202 vs #5 North Carolina 3 Abbey Forbes/Reilly Tran Lost 3-6/Meggie Navarro
May 04 LIU 2 Saki Oyama/Katya Jorjoliani Won 6-2/Meggie Navarro
May 05 #41 Princeton 3 Neha Velaga/Alice Ferlito - 3-4, unf./Meggie Navarro
May 11 #31 Vanderbilt 3 Anessa Lee/Amy Stevens Won 6-1/Meggie Navarro
05/17/20 vs #13 Texas AM 3 Nicole Khirin/Jeanette Mireles Won 6-4/Meggie Navarro
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